

O.S. 182/2009

ADDL. ISSUE NO.2

1) Does the defendant No.6 proves that the defendant No.1 has relinquished his right in favour of defendant No.2 under the registered release deed dated 23.05.1984 ?

Dated this the 12th day of January 2022.

Sd/-

(DEEPU B.C.)

Addl. C.J. & JMFC, Bangarpet.